
Year: 2020

Program: BBA-Travel and Tourism Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Communication

Business 

Statistics

Financial 

Accounting I

Hotel and Hospitality 

Management

Introductory 

Macroeconomics 

13540001 B

13540025 B+

14540010 B- C+ C

14540020 B-

14540022 A-

14540026 F B

15540012 B

15540016 B B- B-

15540019 B

15540020 B B

15540026 B- B B-

15540028 B- B

15540032 B- B+

15540036 B B

15540037 B

15540038 B B-

16540003 B- B

16540006 B B+

16540011 B- B B-

16540014 B-

16540017 B- B+

16540018 C+ B-

16540023 B- C+

16540026 B B+ C+ C+

16540027 B+

16540028 B

16540029 C+

16540030 B

16540031 B B C+

16540033 B- B-

16540041 Abs C+

17540012 C+

17540014 B-
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17540017 B- B+

17540030 B-

17540032 C

17540034 B

17540036 B- C+

17540038 C+

17540040 B B- B

17540043 B-

18540001 A-

18540003 B+

18540015 A-

18540016 A-

18540018 B-

18540020 C-

18540024 C+

18540025 A-

18540027 A-

18540031 B+

18540033 B

18540037 B

18540040 B-

18540041 B-

18540051 B

18540053 B-

18540055 B+ B

18540058 B A

18540062 A-

18540066 B-

18540069 C+

18540072 C+ C+

19540001 B+

19540002 A

19540005 C+
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19540007 B B+ B

19540008 A-

19540011 B+

19540012 A

19540013 B- B+

19540014 B+ B+

19540015 A

19540017 B B

19540018 B+

19540019 C+ C+

19540020 C+

19540022 B B

19540023 B B

19540024 B A-

19540025 B B

19540026 B+

19540028 A- A-

19540029 B

19540032 B+ A

19540039 A-

19540040 B

19540041 B-

19540042 B A-

19540043 B+

19540046 B B+

19540048 B-

19540049 A- A- B+

19540052 A-

19540053 A-

19540054 A- A-

19540058 B-

19540059 B-

19540061 F C+
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19540062 F

19540063 B-

19540064 B+

19540066 Abs

19540068 Abs

19540070 A-

19540073 B

19540074 B

19540075 A-

19540076 B+

19540077 B
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